

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Receipt and Permit number 1	per 2983
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifical Code and the f	
LOCATION OF WORK: 22 Ashmont Street OWNER'S NAME: M and V Const. Inc. ADDRESS: RFD 1 Gray Maine	
·	FEES
OUTLETS: ReceptaclesSwitches Plugmold ft. TOTAL60	5.00
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL10	3.00
Strip Flourescent ft	***************************************
Overhead XX Underground Temporary XX TOTAL amperes 200	3.00
METERS: (number of) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Fractional1 HP or over	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number or booms)	***************************************
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges 1 Water Heaters	
Cook Tops Disposals Wall Ovens Disbwashers	
Durang	
Fans 1 Others (denote)	4.50
TOTAL 3	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Branch Panels 1	1.00
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential 2000	2.00
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as velders) 30 amps and under	
over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Alterations to wires Repairs after fixe	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Gel. cators	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
temp struct many 10	2800
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b) +emp Struct read to TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 1NSPECTION: be in Spec Duplex Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ADDRESS: 797-0593	50.00
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Youngs Elec	
ADDRESS: 25 Evergreen Drive Stid. TEL: 797-0593	
TEL: 937-0399 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03288 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
the following the state of the	
INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY -- GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service 266 Cany by Array Closing-in 12 9 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PROGRESS INSI	PECTIONS:/
•	
	g XV XX
	Coa Mana Super Page No
	11111
DATE:	REMARKS:
1/20/19	Nermy & due for 1-6 to - Ok 3/15/89 D
1) / 0	Perm + # 00/134

CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED DATE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Name 1 15
	Date March 15, ,1989
	Receipt and Permit number 00/3
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Mai	inc.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make el	lectrical installations in accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Ele	ectrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORM; MXHNXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Dance 181 St. John St. Portland
OWNERS PAME: Michael Valence AD	
OUTLETS:	FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold	A MOMAT
FIXTURES: (number of)	ft. TOTAL
Incardescent Flourescent (not et	rip) TOTAL
Strip Flourescent ft	пр) тотац
SERVICES:	
Overhead Underground Temporary	y TOTAL amperes
METERS: (number of)	y TOTAL amperes
MOTORS: (number of)	
Fractional	
1 HP or over	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (number of units) 2	6.00
Electric (number of rooms)	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	
APPLIANCES: (number of)	
Ranges Wa	ater Heaters
Cook Tops Dis	sposals
	shwashers
	mpactors
	hers (denote)
TOTAL,	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	
Branch Panels	
Transformers	
Air Conditioners Central Unit	
Separate Units (windows)	
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	
Over 20 sq. ft	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	
In Ground	
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	
Heavy Duty Outlets, C20 Volt (such as welders) 30	anna and maken
Circus, Fairs, etc.	er 30 amps
Alterations to wires	
Repairs after fire	
Emergency Lights, battery	
Emergency Generators	
	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT	r Double fee due:
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 6.00
	11.111
INSPECTION:	
Will be ready on X, 19; or Wil	ll Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Michael W. Lofman	
ADDRESS: 17 Belfort St. Portland	04103
TEL.: 797-3586	1000
	MATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	charle the
• /	• • • —

INSPECTOR'S COPY -- WHITE
OFFICE COPY -- CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY -- GREEN

INSPECTIONS	Service called in
	Serviceby
	Service by Country Closing-in Application Regist. Page No.
PROGRESS IN	ISPECTIONS:
, KOCKESS IN	
,	
	W 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DATE:	REMARKS:
	2. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
	to top a di
	property of the second
	1 15 10 15 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
	The state of the s
	$\frac{\langle g_{i}(x,t), g_{i}(x,t) \rangle}{\langle g_{i}(x,t), g_{i}(x,t) \rangle} \frac{\langle g_{i}(x,t), g_{i}(x,t) \rangle}{\langle g_{i}(x,t), g_{i}(x,t) \rangle}$
	1
	44. 1 July 4 30 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 40
	υρουνία) του
	220-022
	e e canada e e e estado e e e entre e entre en la estada de entre en la estada de entre en la estada de entre e La composição de la estada de entre en
	for the state of t
	the state of the s
	South Million Co. Transfer of the Co. Transfer of the Co.
	Completed (
	1/20/04
	BATE 1/20/184
	the state of the s
	Control with the control of the cont
	Section 1988
	The many state of the state of
f	Control of the second of the s
	The state of the s
	A STATE OF THE METAL OF THE STATE OF THE STA
	2 0 CA 288 C
	" O RAY to ,
	: .G. I
	A Company of the Comp
	grand the second of the second



001599 PERMIT ISSUED

FEB 17 1909



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, February 17, 1989

City Of Portland

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	<u> </u>	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	S, PORTLAND, ME.		
The undersigned hereby applies fance with the Laws of Maine, the Buildin	or a permit to install the following hed ng Code of the City of Portland, and ti	zting, cooking or power cq he following specifications	uipment in accord-
Location 22 Ashmont St.,	Hea of Building duplex	N- Ctt-	New Building
37	Michael Volones 10: cm t	taling On the state of	Tryisiiis
Name and address of owner of appliance Paul C Installer's name and address	ullen, 530 Stuart Shore Rd.,	Windham, Telephone	892-2341
•	General Description of Wor	k	
To install 2 oil fired heating			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		,	······································
	IF HEATER, OR POWER BOIL	ER	A
Location of appliance basement	Any hurnable material in floor surf	ace or henceth? TO	
If so, how protected?	Kind of	f final 2 - O11	The state of the s
Minimum distance to burnable material, i	from top of appliance or casing top of f	furnace 5	and the same of the same
From top of smoke pipe 18" Fr	om front of appliance 10 F	rom sides or back of appl	iance 10
Size of chimney flue Ot	her connections to same flue	1/1	``
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated r	naximum demand per hou	84,000 BTU's
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the			
	IF OIL BURNER		
Name and type of burner Beckett		d h.,d.,	, , 1140
Will operator be always in attendance?	V2B Does oil supply line food fr	om ton or bettern of tout	oriest 199
Type of floor beneath burner concrate	Size of vent nine	6" 6"	7 DOCLOSS
Location of oil storage cellar	Number and care	noity of taute 235 cml	long (2)
Low water shut off yes	Make OEM	No.	in the second second
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	any flame? yes How many tan	ks enclosed? none	***************************************
Total capacity of any existing storage tan	ks for furnace burners 600,000	gallons	***************************************
•			,
Location of appliance	IF COOKING APPLIANCE	0 / 1 1	
If so, how protected?	Any burnable material in	floor surface or beneath?	***************************************
Skirting at bottom of appliance?	Frietzage to combustible material	of Legs, if any	
From front of appliance	From sides and back	From top of appliance?	
Size of chimney flue Oth	her connections to same flue	From top of smokepipe) y 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Is hood to be provided?	If so how vented?	Forced on consists 2	
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated n	naximum demand ner has	4-4-4-1
of the office of the first of the contract of			***
MISCELLANE	OUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL	- INFORMATION	
License #02126			
Cost of Work - \$7,200	-	;	

		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	*
Amount of fee enclosed? \$55.00			
		1	•
POURD (1)			
ROVED:			
	Will there be in charg	ge of the above work a pe	rson competent to
		d City requirements pert	aining thereto are
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	observed?	,	
		11/19/2	
300 Signal	ture of Installer	N Calla	
PECTION FILE APPLICANT'S	S ASSESSOR'S COPY		.,,
C.			r



April 15, 1986

Allied Construction Inc. 208 Fore Street Portland, Maine

Re: 18 Ashmont Street, Portland; Majoc

Dear Sir:

Your application to make interior renovations as per plan, has been reviewed and a permit is herewith issued subject to the following requirement.

Two separate, remote and approved exits shall be provided.

Please read attached building code requirement sections $823 \ \text{thru} \ 824.4.6.$

If you have any questions on these requirements, please feel free to call me at my office at City Hall. 775-451.

Chief of Insufation Sarvings

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	ŕ	ERAMY 155	L ; 1
B.O.C.A. USE GROUP		una O vo	
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION		MAY 2 19	86
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE April	.14, .1986 ن	ity Of Por-	·: ~
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTEAND, MAINT The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, after, repair, demolish, move or equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portla Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any submitted he LOCATION 18 Ashmont St. 1. Owner's name and address Fred Forsley Gray, Figly Rds, Gordon H 2. Lessee's name and address The Market Works same 3. Contractor's name and address Allied Construction. Inc208. Force Proposed use of building printing	mstall the follow nd B O.C.A. Bui rewith and the fo Fire E furtubise feler Feler ist Teler	ing building, structeding Coded Zodlowing specifical pistrict #1 \(\sigma\), \(\sigma\	eture, oning tions: #2 2
Proposed use of building printing Last use Same	N	o. families	
Material	Roofs	ng	
Other buildings on same lot			
		\$	
FIELD INSPECTOR Mr	Base Fee Late Fee	60.	
	TOTAL	\$	
To make interior renovations to existing building	TOTAL	Ψ	
s per plans. 1 sheet of plans. , no structural changes	Stamp of-S	Special Condition	57
		•	} ;
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcoand mechanicals.	ntractors of heati	ng, plumbing, ele	retrical
	•		
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	highest point of ear cellar Kind of heat osts Max. on and flat roof spaid d	roof	
BUILDING INSPECTION PLAN EXAMINER Will work require dist ZONING: BUILDING GODF: Fire Done: 12.4.260. Support of Applicant Signature of Applicant Don Cook for Allied Cothers Signature of Applicant Don Cook for Allied Cother	d in the propose AISCELLANEO an bing of any tree ge of the above w and City requirer Pho Construction	d building? US on a public street' fork person comment training to same one #	?,no npetent thereto SX 4 □
(Viere and B. Cares)	FICE FILE COP	, (

To MA. MACTSACIC

NOTES ALL WORK DONE WITHOUT BONEFT



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	τ	Date April 11	10 86
	1	Receipt and Pernut num	ber D 26449
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL IN PECTOR, Portland,	Maine	·	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code an	d the following specific	itions:
LOCATION OF WORK: 18 Ashmont St. OWNER'S NAME: Fred Forefly	DRESS 13	Rigby Rd. So. Portla	nd _
OUTLETS:]##8x 31-60	FEES 5.00
Receptacles Switches Plugmol	d ft. TOTA	- *8 **	2x99x
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent 45 (not	strin) TOTAL	45	6.50
Strip Flourescent ft			
SERVICES:	en de me	_	
Overhead Underground Tempo METERS: (number of)	rary TOTA	d. amperes	
MOTORS: (number of)			
Fractional			
1 HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (number of units)			
Electric (number of rooms)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	S		
APPLIANCES: (number of)		•	
Ranges	Water Heaters Disposats		
Cook Tops Wall Ovens	Dishwashers		
	Compactors		
	Others (denote)		
MISCELI, 'NEOUS: (number of)			
- Panels			
ormers			
Separate Units (windows)			
Sign: 20 sq. it. and under			
Over 20 sq. ft. Swimming Pools Above Ground			
In Ground	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential			
Commercial			
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders)	over 30 amps	Pr	
Circus, Fairs, etc.			
Alterations to wires			
Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery			
Emergency Generators			
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORI JNAL PER	INSTALLAT	TON FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (c 2-16.b)			11.50
	TOTAL	AMOUNT DUE:	11.00
INSPECTION:			
Will be ready on 4-14-85 P.M., 19_; or	Will Call		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Favroau, s Electric	c Inc.		
ADDRESS: 37 Jordan Ave. P. O. TEL.: 725-2005	ВОх 598 Вкиних	ki Brunswick	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03538	SIGNATURE OF	CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	77 mc 2 -	ta tuman	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service		by		Fin By	Oat Per
	Service calle	ed in			Final Inspec 3y Inspector Permit App	ELE Permit N Cocation Owner - Date of 1
	Closing-in	4-14-56	by	Retty_	iaai Inspection 3y Inspecto: Permit Applicat	ELECTRIC Permit Number Location ————————————————————————————————————
PROGRESS INS				-/	Final Inspection —— 3y Inspector ——— Permit Application	ELECTRICAL mit Number — ation — — — ner — — — — e of Permit —
THOUSE THE		/_		,	on R	
				/	egis	TOOK
		//		_/	E 2/	Z Z C AL
-		/		./	Colly Register Page No.	Cohuna Cohuna Cohuna Forefür
COD	E	/_		_ /	is his	Section 10
COMPLI	(, -)F	/-				1 1
06/11/	- 1				0	53
	REMAI	pvc.	•		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
DATE:	KEWAI	CNS.				
			and the right had by some house on to write he	- 44		ng maraka dake kerpenganganan manakanangan manadak bi ini ini ini ini ini
				The said from a dispute of a said said and a said said said said said said said s		
		Commission of the Commission o				
		m - m - m - m - m - m - m - m - m - m -				
	***************************************					* ***

PROGRESS	Service by Service called in $5-24-8$ by Closing-in $5-24-8$ by NSPECTIONS: $9-23-3$	hSiby	FUECTRICAL INSTALLATION Fermit Number 000260 Location 18 Cable 19 Location 5 Cable 19 Date of Permit 5 - 2 Final Inspection 7 Cable 19 By Inspection Cable 19 By Inspection Register Page No.
СОМ	ODE PLIANCE PLETED REMARKS:	/ / /	Coald
	11 10/4 10 1 10/4 10 1		
		-	

; ; ;

.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date May 23	18 _02 1 _ D 00260
	Receipt and Permit num	ner
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portla	nd, Maine:	the laws of
The understaned hereby applies for a permit to	nd, Maine: make electrical installations in accordance with ional Electrical Code and the following specific	ations:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to Maine, the Portland Electrical Cockinguage the National LOCATION OF WORK.	ional Electrical Code and the journal the street Avide	
LOCATION OF WORK ASSIMONE SEE - back	ADDRESS:	
LOCATION OF WORK ASSISTANCE DAG	ADDIESO.	FEES
		3.00
OUTLETS: Switches Plu	igmold ft. TOTAL1-30	,
FIXTURES: (number of)	gmoldft. TOTAL1_30	4.00
PIATUICIO: (IIIIIII		
Strip Flourescent ft	(not strip) TOTAL av	/
SERVICES: Overhead x Underground T METERS: (number of) 1	TOTAL amperes 200 /	3.00
Overhead x Underground	emporacy	.20
METERS: (number of)		
MOTORS: (number of)		
1 TID ovice		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
(ii) or Gas (number of units)		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)	20 1	-500
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	20 kws	
APPLIANCES (number of)	N. C.	
Ranges	Water Heaters X	
Cook Tops	Disposals	
Wall Ovens	Dirhwashers	
Dryers	Compactors Others (denote)	1.50
Fans	Others (denote)	
TOTAL		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		•
Branch Panels		•
A.r. Conditioners Central Unit	over)	•
Separate Units (windo	ows)	•
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under ·····		•
Over 20 sq. ft		
Swimming Pools Above Ground	****	
In Ground		
Fire/Burgiar Alarm, Residential		••
Honey Duty Outlets 220 Volt (such as v		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Circus, Fairs, etc.		
Alterations to wires		
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, hattery		
Emergency Generators	INSTALLATION FEE DUF:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGIN	AL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-	16.b)	17.00
FOR REALCOALES OF THE	TOTAL AMOUNT DOE.	
INSPECTION. ready	19; or Will Call	
Will be ready on,	ric	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Hannon Elect ADDRESS: 51 Lawn Ave.	so. Portland	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2885	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	any stamon	
LILILLA ALLE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	1 "	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE

OFFICE COPY — CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

July 2, 1951

To the Municipal Officers

The Committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals to whom was referred the appeal of Cook-Ripley, Inc. with relation to the construction of a sign upon the roof of their building at 18 Ashmont Street, reports as follows:

A public hearing has been held upon this appear at, which no opponents appeared.

It is the belief of this Committee that this permit may not be granted without substantially derogating from the intent and purpose of the Zening Ordinance.

Recommended that the appeal we denied.

COMMITTEE ON ZONING AND BUILDING ORDINANCE APPEALS.

Chairmen.

Copy to Thomas Skinner Company, Inc.

June 26, 1931

Cook-Ripley, Inc. 528 Forest Avenue Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

The Committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals will hold a public hearing at the City Council Chamber, City Hall, ednesday afternoon, July 1st, at three o'clock Eastern Standard Time, (four o'clock Daylight Time) upon your appeal with relation to the erection of a metal sign 5' x 29' on the roof of your building at 18 Ashmont Street.

You should be present or should be represented in support of this appeal, as failure to be so represented will be considered equivalent to withdrawal of the appeal, and will be so reported to the Board of Municipal Officers.

COMMITTEE ON ZONING AND BUILDING ORDINANCE APPEALS.

ARTHUR E. CRAIG', Chairman

June 26, 1931

. To Whom It May Concern:

The Committee on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals will hold a public hearing at the City Council Chamber, City Hall, Wednesday afternoon, July 1st, at three o'clock Eastern Standard Time, (four o'clock Eaylight Time) upon the appeal of Cook-Ripley, Inc. who seeks a change in the decision of the Inspector of Buildings with relation to the property at 18 Ashmont Street.

A permit has been denied to cover the erection of a metal sign 51 x 291 on the roof of this building on the ground that since the building is "ocated in an Apartment House Zone such advertising is not ordinarily permissible under the Zoning Law.

All persons interested either for or against the above appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

COMMITTEE ON ZONING AND BUILDING ORDINANCE APPEALS:

ARTHUR E. CRAIG, Chairman

City of Portland, Maine Board of Appeals

_ZONING-

Decision

, 19 49 , April day of of property at Public hearing was held on the 1st Cumberland & York Distributors, Inc., owner , seeking to be permitted an exception to the regulations of on petition of 18 Ashmont Street the Zoning Ordinance relating to this property.

Permit for change of use of building at 18 Ashmont Street to use for storage, office and general headquarters of wholesale business of distribution of malt beverages is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because the property beverages is not issuable under the Zoning ordinance because the property is located in a Limited Business Zone where, according to Section 5A of the Ordinance, wholesale business is not an allowable use.

The Hoard finds that an exception is necessary in this case to grant reasonable use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of property and can be granted without substantially departing from the use of t

- 1. All vehicles shall be loaded and unloaded inside the building and there shall be no parking of vehicles or storage of merchandise on the premises outside of the building.
- 2. There shall be no deliveries to or from the premises on Sundays.
- 3. There shall be no deliveries to or from the premises on weekdays except between the hours of 7 o'clock a. m. and 6 o'clock p. m.
- 4. No signs shall be maintained on the premises other than the existing sign on the roof of the building and said sign shall not be electrified.
- 5. There shall be no enlargement of the existing building. It is, therefore, determined that exception to the Zoning Ordinance may

_	mhore.	shall be no	ad that excep	tion to the 20		.11 -r COM	olied with.	
5	"14 ic ther	shall be no efore, determin	en mer en.	- and thions	are fi	ntth com	. L. J.	
	11 15, 11105	orranted	the, above	COLUCTO				
in this	specific/ca	se, program	1					
111 (1314	ENN.	1 (11.81)	el .		• •			
AD STATE	11/02	Jewy	\					
1	gyer on	1117	Way .					
111	-00.~~	W (14. W)	year of				•	
w.	man.	P_{ν}	houle					
	11. 11.	in the	u ou C			R _A	ard of Appeals	
(2	Mulle	am the				Д	<i>u</i> ,	
161	* 7) I	M. Nat	فد	•				
	Hen !							
}	a	J Colle	U.					
V/	MUMANI	1. (000	7					
, (The same		Ű					

DATE: April 15, 1949

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF CUMBERLAND & YORK DISTRIBUTORS, INC. AT 18 Ashmont Street

Public hearing on above appeal April 1 and was held before the Board of Appeals / today.

Board o	of Appeals	VOTE	Municipal Officers
Mr. O	etchell PBrion Colley Colbrook Cake	Yes No (x) () (x) () (x) () (x) () (x) () (x) ()	
WITH C	CONDITIONS AS	NOTED ON (APPEAL	

Record of hearing:

Albert Knudsen for appellant and Mr. Burke and Mr. Hagerty of Company

Opposed: Mrs. Broderick, Linden Street
Miss Wilson, 52 Ashmont Street
Wrs. Dyer, Longfellow Street
Mrs. Moulton, Longfellow Street
Mr. Cornish, Belmort Street
Mr. Cohen, Longfellow Street
Frank Logan, Longfollow Street

Letter from Percival P. Eaxter recommending type of business these men operate.

At second hearing Mrs. Moulton, Miss Wilson, Mrs. Tyler, Mr. Cornish and Mrs. S...... O. K. with conditions.

Board of Officeals, City of Portland Leuteman; In regard to the appeal of Sumbleand & Gorf distributers 18 ashmont St; 6 as they have set forth their used brilding it does not seen to be undesirable but Leel ikat a conditional permit should be granted so that changes of methods and byrness could be shecked if they became underirable. Youro Truly Agacha P Bedrick 17 Luiden St

The Central Square Baptist Church

(DUNN MEMORIAL)

Stevens Avenue at Pleasant Avenue Portland 5, Maine

Hev. HAROLD C. BONELL, Pastor

Residence, 54 Lawn Ave.

April 13, 1949

Mr. Robert Getchell Portland City Hall Portland 3, Maine

Dear Sir,

 $\Lambda \underline{s}$ the voice of the Men's Fellowship of the Central Equare Church may I register our protest to the proposed change in zoning ordinances that would allow a wholesale beer establishment on Ashmont Street. It is unfortunate that any wholesale establishment should consider it necessary to further spoil one of the major residential areas of Portland, let alone one of this nature. We feel that such business should be held to those areas now available to them, and we hope your action will support our feeling.

This is not the suggestion of a few of the men of the church but is the unanimous vote of more than sixty of the fellowship, meeting for their annual Pelm Sunday breakfast. We take real pride in our section of Portland and desire to keep it an area of which we can be justly

Respectfully yours,

Jaroll C. Bonell for the Men's Fellcwship of Central Square Baptist Church

560 Forest Are Parlaux. Me. Mr. Robert L. Hetchiel Dear Sin:

Jackwordedge Receipt of your

notice of the Public Acareing, April! to March 24. Courider allowing an exception to the Loning Ordinance at, 18 askmant Sh. I am vory that her ever of illness I am unable to be present, but I wish to register my name as certainly being opposed When the Comes Thealre was Selected for the liquor store and et loves Moord from la Boulerard, & Bondered Why there was no deel notefication es you han cent me, weet a feeble Meeting but concluded it was a Emporary location, but as I have.

Walehes preparations I see there is Motherey lamporery chart it and lead this are placement storage, so elies. Mall teasurages can leavily to obtained. If we much have another a place as this, a different site should be chosen. Not one adjacent to a chench a city park where children are constructly principles are only across the street from Cayle Park, one of Pariscients most to auxilized tresendented sections.

Judging from a lie store for mosty hands only across the street, how can this promise it were not by leaguerious nopions, effective or detrimoutal" to

Reapt yours.

Mary W. Leglaster.

;

i,

GRUEE BURDETTE CORNISH 45 BILMONT STREET

March 25, 1949

Hon. Robert L. Getchell, Chairman Board of Appeals, City of Portland, Maine.

Dear Mr Getchell:

We definitely object to the favorable consideration of the appeal of Cumberland & York Distributors, Inc. requesting exception to the Zoning Ordinance to permit change of use of building at 18 Ashmont Street to use for storage, office and general headquarters for wholesale business of distribution of malt beverages.

We now plan to personally appear at the scheduled hearing to protest the appeal.

Respectfully yours,

July B. Comish.

Soard of Approxim City Hall portland, Mair It has been called to my extremtion that 1949 a hearing will be held on Friday, April 1, 1949 a hearing the use of the building located at regarding the use of the building located at the located at th (iontlenen: As a property owner in that vicinity, if the stating my belief to go on recor; as stating my belief would like to go on vector; as stating my belief to go on vector; as stating my belief to my would like to go on vector wholesele murposes as that the building used for wholesele murposed by the appellant, cumberland a york requested by Inc.

Distributors, wirman. Hartz march 27, 1949